
 

Board Meeting Schedule 
2026 | Utah State Board of Education 

*The Utah State Board of Education, acting as the Governing Board for the Utah Schools for 
the Deaf and the Blind, will meet monthly. 

► Wednesday, January 7 All day Board Meeting 
► Thursday, January 8  USBE Standing Committees, USDB* 

 
► Thursday, January 15 12:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m. Board Legislative Meeting 
► Thursday, January 22 12:00 p.m. to 1:30 p.m. Board Legislative Meeting 
► Thursday, January 29 12:00 p.m. to 1:30 p.m. Board Legislative Meeting 

 
► Thursday, February 5 All day Board Meeting 
► Friday, February 6  USBE Standing Committees, USDB*  

 
► Thursday, February 12 12:00 p.m. to 1:30 p.m. Board Legislative Meeting 
► Thursday, February 19 12:00 p.m. to 1:30 p.m. Board Legislative Meeting 
► Thursday, February 26 12:00 p.m. to 1:30 p.m. Board Legislative Meeting 

 
► Thursday, March 12 All day Board Meeting 
► Friday, March 13  USBE Standing Committees, USDB* 

 
► Thursday, April 2 All day Board Meeting 
► Friday, April 3  USBE Standing Committees, USDB* 

 
► Thursday, May 7 All day Board Meeting 
► Friday, May 8  USBE Standing Committees, USDB* 

 
► Thursday, June 4 All day Board Meeting 
► Friday, June 5  USBE Standing Committees, USDB* 

 
► July 9-10  Board Workshop 

 
► Thursday, August 6 All day Board Meeting 
► Friday, August 7  USBE Standing Committees, USDB* 

 
► Thursday, September 3 All day Board Meeting 
► Friday, September 4   USBE Standing Committees, USDB* 

 
► Thursday, October 1 All day Board Meeting 
► Friday, October 2  USBE Standing Committees, USDB* 

 
► Thursday, November 5 All day Board Meeting 
► Friday, November 6  USBE Standing Committees, USDB* 

 
► Thursday, December 3 All day Board Meeting 
► Friday, December 4  USBE Standing Committees, USDB* 


	Board Meeting Schedule
	2026 | Utah State Board of Education


